D DRIVE
BALLINAFAD

Private 3 bedroom home 10 minutes north of Georgetown
on .76 acres. Formal LR w/oak mantle fireplace &
hardwood floors, separate formal dining room, separate
large family room with plant conservatory & fireplace, large
country kitchen, main floor laundry, master bedroom with 3

pc. ensuite, deck & inground pool, large double car garage,

Vichtown COUNTRY
HEAVEN

4 bedroom beauty on .68 acre with pool,
landscaping, mature trees, huge kitchen
w/skylights, 2 fireplaces w/woodstove.

Everything all done! Call Rychard* for more
details. $329,900.
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CUTE AS

A BUTTON
e 2 + 1 bdrm detached bungalow
e Large eat-in kitchen
e Large garage
 Large lot
* | arge back deck

* Private drive
* New roof
e« $179,900
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INVESTMENT
PROPERTY

3 - one bedroom apartments, 1 - two
bedroom apartment PLUS 750 square
foot store or office legal zoned C-1.
Offered at $229,000.

2 SEPARATE BUILDING LOTS I\ TOWN 5

R —
GREENBELT

Great layout in this 4 bedroom “like new” Great Gulf built
home with double car garage, main floor family with gas
fireplace & hardwood floor, sunken living room, large eat-in
kitchen, ceramic floors from front foyer through to kitchen &
main floor laundry, separate dining room with hardwood

floor, walkout from kitchen eating area to backyard.
$269,900.
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RETURN TO
YESTEHYEAR $169,900

Beautifully upgraded older home in Georgetown, new
kitchen, bathroom, new flooring, 3 ample bedrooms
plus nursery, beautiful old wood tm'n. fireplace and
much more.

LAKE FRONT

3 bedroom backsplit featuring large living room
with fireplace, cathedral ceiling, magnificent
view of lake & decks, open concept dining room
& kitchen, finished rec room, and all just 25

minutes from Georgetown. $164,400.

Bl el e
Vichkeoyyn: 3 BEDROOM
SEMI
Great location close to schools & shopping
with 2 bedroom inlaw suite (not retrofitted)
with new kitchen, common laundry room,

new shingles, some new windows.
$169,900. '

 CHSTOMBEILT -
BUNGALOW

3 bedrooms, large living & dining room. Two gas

fireplaces, two full washrooms, all season room

with hot tub, hardwood floors, new furnace,
large in-law apt. Two driveways, garage plus all
appiiances Just $224,900.

ELEGANT ESTATE
HOME IN STEWARTTOWN

Approx. 3200 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home, main floor family, main
floor den, separate formal LR & DR, master bedroom w/4 pc.
ensuite in jacuzzi but & W/l closet, strip hardwood floors,
French doors, ceramic tiles, approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing
main foyer with open oak staircase, kitchen you won't want to
leave. Call for more details. $399,900.

SPACE IN THE
COUNTRY

Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on
10 acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR
w/sitting room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec
room + 2 BR in-law suite with 2 walkouts, main
rooms have hardwood floors & custom

woodworking. $324,900. RM228-98

$55,000 EACH_




